
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

86 

4 

18 

73 

59 

85 

242 

43 

21 

94 

117 

58 

1 

15 

87 

301 

77 

6 

512 

84 

712 

42 

244 

245 

16 

41 

34 

571 

115 

Name 

Patrick Buschkönig 

Mirko Reipka 

Franz Glauser 

Albert Manz 

Stephan Hochlenert 

Jürgen Buschkönig 

Hans Mühlbauer 

Jan Thomsen 

Bernd Pöllmann 

Dominik Horvath 

Oliver Jaensch 

Mark Wirth 

Hans Poljack 

Leo Gellings 

Ernst Himmelsbach 

Martin Knoepfel 

Alois Kähmer 

Volker Begert 

Horst Kieß 

Rudolf Weber 

Andreas Gallo 

Tom Schulze 

Franz Ramgraber 

Timo Ramolla 

Werner Hennig 

Kevin Jenderny 

Karlheinz Liebrandt 

Markus Wolf 

Peter Ruckstuhl 

Nat 

DE 

DE 

CH 

CH 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CH 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CH 

Motorrad 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Seeley / Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Aermacchi 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Benelli 

Benelli 

Laverda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Seeley Ducati 350 

Yamaha 

Honda 

SPR Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Benelli 

Moto Morini 

Moto Morini 

Ducati 

Klasse 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik350 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik350 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik350 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:49.556 

1:51.346 

1:52.952 

1:54.802 

1:55.462 

1:55.729 

1:55.768 

1:55.988 

1:56.223 

1:56.243 

1:56.644 

1:56.948 

1:57.126 

1:57.193 

1:57.530 

1:59.641 

2:00.091 

2:01.223 

2:01.448 

2:01.667 

2:01.679 

2:02.968 

2:04.453 

2:04.853 

2:06.941 

2:08.221 

2:09.033 

2:09.131 

2:09.477 

In Lauf 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

Diff. 

1.790 

3.396 

5.246 

5.906 

6.173 

6.212 

6.432 

6.667 

6.687 

7.088 

7.392 

7.570 

7.637 

7.974 

10.085 

10.535 

11.667 

11.892 

12.111 

12.123 

13.412 

14.897 

15.297 

17.385 

18.665 

19.477 

19.575 

19.921 

Abstand 

1.790 

1.606 

1.850 

0.660 

0.267 

0.039 

0.220 

0.235 

0.020 

0.401 

0.304 

0.178 

0.067 

0.337 

2.111 

0.450 

1.132 

0.225 

0.219 

0.012 

1.289 

1.485 

0.400 

2.088 

1.280 

0.812 

0.098 

0.346 

Q1. Beste Zeit. 

1:51.512 

1:54.857 

2:00.400 

1:59.752 

1:57.144 

2:00.407 

1:57.359 

1:57.748 

2:04.895 

2:03.090 

1:58.464 

2:01.865 

1:59.937 

2:03.376 

2:04.037 

2:09.328 

2:04.785 

2:01.223 

2:06.257 

2:06.503 

2:06.298 

2:05.456 

2:04.623 

2:16.865 

2:26.694 

2:13.295 

2:11.924 

2:14.618 

Q2. Beste Zeit. 

1:50.837 

1:51.346 

1:54.233 

1:56.252 

1:56.426 

1:55.729 

1:55.768 

1:55.988 

1:56.739 

1:59.533 

2:00.388 

1:56.948 

1:57.126 

1:59.799 

2:02.310 

2:01.328 

2:01.668 

2:02.260 

2:01.448 

2:02.925 

2:01.679 

2:02.968 

2:04.453 

2:08.895 

2:11.568 

2:08.221 

2:09.033 

2:23.180 

2:09.477 

Q3. Beste Zeit. 

1:49.556 

1:52.224 

1:52.952 

1:54.802 

1:55.462 

1:55.860 

1:57.244 

1:56.223 

1:56.243 

1:56.644 

1:57.070 

1:59.609 

1:57.193 

1:57.530 

1:59.641 

2:00.091 

2:01.732 

2:01.667 

2:04.649 

2:05.448 

2:05.346 

2:04.853 

2:06.941 

2:09.307 

2:12.467 

2:09.131 
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Pos. 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

St.Nr. 

22 

53 

62 

161 

99 

177 

82 

61 

25 

35 

78 

45 

Name 

Uwe Dauwalter 

Andreas Hett 

Rudolf Frank 

Ruediger Freund 

Hermann Bussmann 

Per Bach 

Benjamin Schroth 

Helmut Schöne 

Tanja Hentschel 

Reinhard Kothmann 

Antonius Niemann 

Alfred Heckmann 

Nat 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DK 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

Motorrad 

Benelli 

Ducati 

Honda 

MV Agusta 

Honda 

Triumph Daytona 

Yamaha 

SIMSON AWO 

Aermacchi 

Morini 

Yamaha 

Aermacchi 

Klasse 

Klassik500 

Klassik350 

Klassik500 

Klassik350 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik350 

Klassik350 

Klassik350 

Klassik500 

Klassik350 

Gesamtbestzeit 

2:09.909 

2:11.612 

2:11.635 

2:11.814 

2:11.882 

2:17.253 

2:18.030 

2:19.907 

2:20.754 

2:23.759 

2:24.561 

2:35.827 

In Lauf 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

Diff. 

20.353 

22.056 

22.079 

22.258 

22.326 

27.697 

28.474 

30.351 

31.198 

34.203 

35.005 

46.271 

Abstand 

0.432 

1.703 

0.023 

0.179 

0.068 

5.371 

0.777 

1.877 

0.847 

3.005 

0.802 

11.266 

Q1. Beste Zeit. 

2:13.637 

2:16.090 

2:12.025 

2:17.110 

2:19.471 

2:21.968 

2:25.980 

2:22.071 

2:26.122 

2:35.027 

2:35.827 

Q2. Beste Zeit. 

2:09.909 

2:11.612 

2:11.635 

2:14.126 

2:11.882 

2:27.821 

2:18.493 

2:19.907 

2:21.782 

2:24.561 

2:38.722 

Q3. Beste Zeit. 

2:11.277 

2:12.425 

2:18.493 

2:11.814 

2:12.622 

2:17.253 

2:18.030 

2:20.557 

2:20.754 

2:23.759 
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